N/A
IC DUAL RETRIG MULTIVIBR 16-SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
CD74HC123M96G4 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy CD74HC123M96G4,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 2 V ~ 6 V
Supplier Device Package: 16-SOIC
Series: 74HC
Schmitt Trigger Input: No
Propagation Delay: 25ns
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 16-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Logic Type: Monostable
Independent Circuits: 2
Current - Output High, Low: 5.2mA, 5.2mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
CD74HC123M96G4 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
CD74HC123M
IC DUAL RETRIG MULTIVIB 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74HC123M96
IC DUAL MONO MULTI-VIB 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74HC123EG4
IC DUAL RETRIG MULTIVIBR 16-DIP
N/A
RFQ
CD74HC123MT
IC DUAL RETRIG MULTIVIBR 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74HC123M96E4
IC DUAL RETRIG MULTIVIBR 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74HC123MTG4
IC DUAL RETRIG MULTIVIBR 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74HC123ME4
IC DUAL RETRIG MULTIVIBR 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74HC123M96 SOP3.9
HARRIS
RFQ
CD74HC123NSR
IC DUAL RETRIG MULTIVIBR 16SO
N/A
RFQ
CD74HC123MG4
IC DUAL RETRIG MULTIVIBR 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
ABS30GR5
PREM 3D FLMNT GREEN
MG Chemicals
RFQ
ABS17GD25
PREM 3D FLMNT GLOW DK GN
MG Chemicals
RFQ
PLED96W-069-C1400-HV
LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 23-69V 1.4A
Thomas Research Products
RFQ
LXC50-3000S
LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 7-12V 3A
Excelsys Technologies Ltd
RFQ
RACD20-350D-US
LED DRIVER CC AC/DC 3-34V 350MA
Recom Power
RFQ
PLV-035S024
LED DRIVER CV AC/DC 24V 1.46A
Qualtek
RFQ
LED20W-17-C0700-LE
LED SUPPLY CC AC/DC
Thomas Research Products
RFQ
EQ2540-9R
DC/DC CONVERT DUAL 15V 7.4A
Bel Power Solutions
RFQ
EQ2001-7R
DC/DC CONVERTER DUAL 5.1V 15A
Bel Power Solutions
RFQ
1162
SMT ADAPTERS 3 PACK 44TQFP/QFN
Adafruit Industries LLC
RFQ